BB DR LW W LWL LW LW LW WWDERDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDN /= /= s e e e e
R S R v e N R N e e R N S

e Al e

1979.
1980.
1981.
1982.
1983.
1984.
1985.
1986.
1987.
1988.
1989.
1990.
1991.
1992.
1993.
1994.
1995.
1996.
1997.
1998.
1999.
2000.
2001.
2002.
2003.
2004.
2005.
2006.
2007.
2008.
2009.
2010.
2011.
2012.
2013.
2015.
2016.
2017.
2018.
2019.
2020.

Sztana Istvan
Bozsik Jozsef
Bozsik Jozsef
Bozsik Jozsef
Fehér Istvan
Toldi Sandor

Kecskeméti Laszlo

Fehér Mihaly
Kiss Zoltan
Szegedi Gabor
Lazar Vilmos
Molnar Jozsef
Fehér Mihaly

Muszkan Istvan

Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Vilmos
Benk6 Sandor
Lazar Zoltan
Ling Attila
Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Zoltan
Nyul Zoltan
Lazar Vilmos
Nyul Zoltan
Lazar Zoltan
Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Vilmos
Sejben Zsolt
Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Vilmos
Ling Attila
Lazar Vilmos
ifj. Nagy Tibor
Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Vilmos
Lazar Vilmos

Kakonyi Norbert

Papp Janos
Penzer Laszl6

ifj. Galbacs Ferenc

Szabo Roland

MAGYAR FOGATHAJTO BAJNOKOK
Kettesfogat-hajtas

Lajosmizse
Tapioszentmarton
Tapioszentmarton
Tapioszentmarton
Dombovar
Kecskemét
Kiskunfélegyhaza
Gyor

Kecsemet
Kiskunhalas
Budapest
Meélykut

Babolna

Ul16

Budapest
Budapest

Martély

Budapest
Kéalmanhaza
Budapest
Budapest
Balloszog
Domonyvolgy
Balloszog
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Morahalom
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Felsdlajos
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Domonyvolgy
Fadd
Mezbhegyes



